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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hallman

Hallman

HaXL

Hall

Hal tiw anger

Haiti wanger

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Prank W."
Camp Jackson, S.
Genious

Samaria, S. C.

Sir anus
Chapin. S. C.

Ulus
Lexinston. S.C,

Darius
Gilbert, S. C.

Ernest
Swans ea, S. C.

Car ma Broadus
Lexington, S . C.

James

Thor, S. C.

Clyde
Gilbert, S. C.

H. Voight
Chapin, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Senn

Kneece

Davis

Keisler

Polk

Brooker

Taylor

Jefcoat

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ella May
New Brookland.SC
Mceie Mae .

Batesburg, S.C.

Luc lie
Lexington. S. C.

Minnie
Lexington. S. C.

Carrie Lee
Gilbert, S.C.

Claren
Cayce, S. C.

Pansy
Lexington, S. C.

Mary Jane

Thor, S. C.

Adams j Clara

Koon

/

Gilbert, S, C.

Annie Lee

Chapin, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

A8E OF
WOMAN

22
16
21
18

20

19
20
20
22
18
22
22

21
19
5o
17
22

19

27
20

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

C

C

C

C

w

w

C

w

1. DATE APPLICATION RLFD
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Peb

Dec

Kov

Dec

July

May

Oct

July

July

Kov

Day

X£

26

18

27

£

7

21

19

11

2 5

Year

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1922

1922

1922

1922

1. DATE Of MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Peb

Dec

Bov

Dec

July

May

ZfoV, ,

July

July

Dec

Day

15

28

20

27

5

8

Year

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLAGE Of MARRIAGE

Rev. A. A. Haggard
New Brookland, S.C

Chas. B. Kneece
Baxter,. S. C.

Rev. J. M. William
Lexington, S. C.

W. P. Hook, Probat
Lexington, S. C.

W. D. Dent, N.P.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev, A. M. Stratfo

Swansea, S. C.

-I[L.. 1922- 'RevV-Q. B. Shearou

20

28

2

1922

1922

1922

Lexington. S. C.

Rev. Jas. R. McKit
Swansea, S. C.

E. S. Grout, N. P.
Gilbert, S. C.

Rev. R. M. Carpenti
Chapin, S. C.
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